Feb 04, 2022
Feb 04, 2022
Feb 05, 2022
Feb 11, 2022
Feb 12, 2022
Feb 12, 2022
Feb 20, 2022
Feb 20, 2022
Feb 21, 2022
Feb 21, 2022
Feb 26, 2022
Feb 26, 2022
Feb 27, 2022
Feb 27, 2022
Feb 28, 2022
Mar 02, 2022
Mar 02, 2022
Mar 05, 2022
Mar 05, 2022
Mar 06, 2022
Mar 12, 2022
Mar 12, 2022
Mar 13, 2022
Mar 13, 2022
Mar 15, 2022
Mar 16, 2022
Mar 25, 2022
Mar 25, 2022
Mar 26,2022
Mar 26, 2022
Apr 01, 2022
Apr 01, 2022
Apr 02, 2022
Apr 02, 2022
Apr 08, 2022
Apr 08, 2022
Apr 09, 2022
Apr 09, 2022
Apr 15, 2022
Apr 15, 2022
Apr 16, 2022
Apr 24, 2022
Apr 24, 2022
Apr 25, 2022
Apr 25, 2022
Apr 30, 2022
Apr 30, 2022
May 05, 2022
May 06, 2022
May 07, 2022
May 07, 2022
May 08, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 13, 2022
Totals

'S
'S
at
'S
'S
'S

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
at
at

#4 Darnell,Skyler - 54 games (All games)

Concordia-St. Paul
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota State

MSU Billings

Western Washington
CSU-Dominquez Hills
MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS-1
MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS-2
QUINCY-1

QUINCY-2

WAYNE STATE (NEB.)
MARY

SIOUX FALLS
MINNESOTA-CROOKSTON
SOUTHWEST MINN. ST.
ROCKHURST-1
ROCKHURST-2
MISSOURI S&T-1
MISSOURI S&T-2
TRUMAN STATE-1
Newman-1

Newman-2

Central Oklahoma-1
Central Oklahoma-2
Regis-1

Metro State-1
Lincoln-1

Lincoln-2

Central Missouri-1
Central Missouri-2
MISSOURI WESTERN-1
MISSOURI WESTERN-2
NORTHWEST MO. ST.-1
NORTHWEST MO. ST.-2
Fort Hays State-1

Fort Hays State-2
Nebraska-Kearney-1
Nebraska-Kearney-2
MO. SOUTHERN ST.-1
MO. SOUTHERN ST.-2
PITTSBURG STATE-1
NORTHEASTERN ST.-1
NORTHEASTERN ST.-2
ROGERS ST.-1
ROGERS ST.-2

Emporia State-1
Emporia State-2
Emporia State

Missouri Western
Rogers St.

Missouri Western
Rogers St.

Minnesota State
Winona State

* X X X X X *

*

O R R

¥ X X X X X X ¥

EE R R

*

41

O O 0O 0O 0O 000000 H O0OO0O0O0D0D0DO0OO0OH OO0OONOOOOOONDNDOOOONONMNHOHOHONMNMNONDMNMNORNDNNDNN

N
N

Ul O OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 00D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0DO0O0OH OOOH OOO0OOODOOOHHOOOR

W O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0 0000000000000 0000000000D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0O0OH OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OOHHOOR OO

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 000 0000000000000 0000000000000 000000000O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOoo

O O OO0 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 000000D0D0D00000000D00D00000000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

O O OO0 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D000000000000D0000D0000000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOooOo

O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 000000000000 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOoOoo

H O O 0O 0O 0O 0 0000000000000 000D00D0D0D0D00D0D0D0D0D0OO0OH OO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOoOoo

O O O O O O O O O 00O 0O 00000000 OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OOOLOOOOLOODOOLOODOOLOODOODOOoOOOLOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoo

O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D00D0D0000D000D00D0000D00000000OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOooOo

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOoOoo

H O O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0000D00D0D0D0D0D0D0D0OO0OH OO0OO0ODO0DO0DO0D0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

H O O O O O O O 0O 00000000 O0OO0OOO0ODOH OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOOLOO0ODOOLODODOOLODODOODOLOOOOLO OO OoOOoOOoOOoo

O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0000000000000 0000O000O000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo0oOOoOOoOoOooOo

O O OO0 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 000000D0D0D00000000D00D0D0D000000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

Ul O O OO0 OO0 0O 0000000000000 0DO0DO0OO0ONOO0ODODODODOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0DO0DO0OO0OO0OH OO0OO0OO0OOHH OO+

W 0 W

14

N 0 0 0 b

-
Ul 00 A N N OO WO 0O WOoO N UL OO U O

w
[§;]
N

O OO0 o0 O0Ok+H OHFH OHFH OOOHFH OO0OO0O0OO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0ODOLbO0ODOLODOH H OOODOH OO O0OO0OO0ODODOOHFHKHF OOOOOOOOOoO o

O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 000000D00D00000000D0D0D00000000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOooOo

.000
.000
.167
.143
.143
222
222
.182
.182
.167
.167
.154
.154
.143
.188
.188
.167
.167
.167
.167
.167
.150
.136
.136
.136
.136
.136
.136
.136
.125
.125
.125
.125
.120
.120
.120
.120
.120
.120
.120
.120
.120
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115



