#4 Darnell,Skyler - 54 games (All games)

date opponent	gs	ab	r	h	rbi	2b	3b	hr	bb	ibb	sb	cs	hbp	sac	sf	gdp	k	ро	а	е	avg
Feb 04, 2022 vs Concordia-St. Paul	*	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0	0	.000
Feb 04, 2022 vs Minnesota-Duluth	*	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	.000
Feb 05, 2022 at Minnesota State	*	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	.167
Feb 11, 2022 vs MSU Billings	*	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	.143
Feb 12, 2022 vs Western Washington	*		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	.143
Feb 12, 2022 vs CSU-Dominquez Hills	*		1		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		4		0	.222
Feb 20, 2022 MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS-1	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11			.222
Feb 20, 2022 MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS-2				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		.182
Feb 21, 2022 QUINCY-1	*			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	12			.182
Feb 21, 2022 QUINCY-2				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			4			.167
	*	1																			
Feb 26, 2022WAYNE STATE (NEB.)Fab 26, 2022MADY	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		1		.167
Feb 26, 2022 MARY		1		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14			.154
Feb 27, 2022 SIOUX FALLS	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	9	0		.154
Feb 27, 2022 MINNESOTA-CROOKSTON			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	7			.143
Feb 28, 2022 SOUTHWEST MINN. ST.	*		1		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	6	0		.188
Mar 02, 2022 ROCKHURST-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	14	0	0	.188
Mar 02, 2022 ROCKHURST-2	*	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	.167
Mar 05, 2022 MISSOURI S&T-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	.167
Mar 05, 2022 MISSOURI S&T-2		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	.167
Mar 06, 2022 TRUMAN STATE-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	.167
Mar 12, 2022 at Newman-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	1	0	.167
Mar 12, 2022 at Newman-2	*	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	.150
Mar 13, 2022 at Central Oklahoma-1	*	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	.136
Mar 13, 2022 at Central Oklahoma-2	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	.136
Mar 15, 2022 at Regis-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	.136
Mar 16, 2022 at Metro State-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	1	0	.136
Mar 25, 2022 at Lincoln-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	1	0	.136
Mar 25, 2022 at Lincoln-2		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	1		0	.136
Mar 26,2022 at Central Missouri-1	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	8	0		.136
Mar 26, 2022 at Central Missouri-2				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	9		0	.125
Apr 01, 2022 MISSOURI WESTERN-1	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14			.125
Apr 01, 2022 MISSOURI WESTERN-2				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	4		0	.125
Apr 02, 2022 NORTHWEST MO. ST1	*	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	8		0	.125
	*				0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0				0				.125
Apr 02, 2022 NORTHWEST MO. ST2	*	1		0			0			0		0		1	0			8		0	
Apr 08, 2022 at Fort Hays State-1	-1-	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	8	0	0	.120
Apr 08, 2022 at Fort Hays State-2	*		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0		0		.120
Apr 09, 2022 at Nebraska-Kearney-1	*				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		10			.120
Apr 09, 2022 at Nebraska-Kearney-2			0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.120
Apr 15, 2022 MO. SOUTHERN ST1	*		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.120
Apr 15, 2022 MO. SOUTHERN ST2			0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.120
Apr 16, 2022 PITTSBURG STATE-1	*		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	5	0	0	.120
Apr 24, 2022 NORTHEASTERN ST1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1		.120
Apr 24, 2022 NORTHEASTERN ST2		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	.115
Apr 25, 2022 ROGERS ST1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	.115
Apr 25, 2022 ROGERS ST2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	.115
Apr 30, 2022 at Emporia State-1	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	1	0	.115
Apr 30, 2022 at Emporia State-2	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	.115
May 05, 2022 vs Emporia State	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	.115
May 06, 2022 vs Missouri Western	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	.115
May 07, 2022 vs Rogers St.	*	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		1		.115
May 07, 2022 vs Missouri Western			0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.115
May 08, 2022 vs Rogers St.	*		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.115
May 11, 2022 at Minnesota State	*		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		.115
May 13, 2022 at Winona State	*		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		.115
Totals	41	26			0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1		0			357			.115
	. 1	20	5	5	0	0	0	0	т	U	0	0	1	T	0	U	5	557)	5	